
Daurai  - Tanakpur Special Fare Summer Special/05098 - Exp - NER 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 
5h 50m - 274 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DOZ Daurai 16:05 0 1 0 22 NWR
2 AII Ajmer Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 0 1 7 26 482 NWR
3 KSG Kishangarh 17:05 17:07 2m 0 1 33 64 462 NWR
4 FL Phulera Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 87 80 386 NWR
5 RGS Ringas Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 154 60 NWR
6 SMPR Shri Madhopur 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 164 58 500 NWR
7 NMK Nim Ka Thana 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 201 62 449 NWR
8 NNL Narnaul 20:35 20:37 2m 0 1 251 36 307 NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 303 123 242 NWR
10 GGN Gurgaon 22:30 22:32 2m 0 1 354 57 214 NR
11 DEC Delhi Cantt. 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 371 9 217 NR
12 DLI Old Delhi Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 0 2 385 24 219 NR
13 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 01:25 01:27 2m 0 2 406 55 217 NR
14 MB Moradabad Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 547 44 193 NR
15 CH Chandausi Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 590 63 NR
16 BE Bareilly Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 2 659 14 169 NR
17 BC Bareilly City 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 661 17 168 NER
18 IZN Izzatnagar 07:01 07:05 4m 0 2 666 55 173 NER
19 BPR Bhojipura Junction 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 678 59 176 NER
20 PBE Pilibhit Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 717 46 183 NER
21 KHMA Khatima 08:55 09:00 5m 0 2 756 40 211 NER
22 TPU Tanakpur 09:35 0 2 779 - 258 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (09:07)

May 27 2024 (09:07)

1

1


